Monthly Permits Issued Report - February 2022

Area of
Permit Number | Date Issued Roll Number Location Legal Description Type Of. ConstructionType Work Construction Value
Construction m2
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PRACC20210001458 02/11/2022  All Other Areas 4242000008052000000 516450 7TH LINE COLLINGWOOD CON 8 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 40 Issued $25,000.00
PT LOTS 22 detached garage, Building, Garage
AND 23 RP 16R10292  cabana, garden shed)
PART 2
PRADD20210000598 02/11/2022  All Other Areas 4242000011208000000 357065 BLUE MTNS- CON 12 W PT LOT 31  Addition 410 - Primary industry 93 Issued $55,800.00
EUPHRASIA TWLN building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f
PRADD20210001337 02/17/2022  All Other Areas 4242000007010000000 629007 GREY ROAD CON 6 S PT LOT 16 Addition 110 - Single House, 26 Issued $52,000.00
119 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220000026 02/22/2022  Thornbury East 4242000016160000000 150 BAY ST E Addition 110 - Single House, 21 Issued $45,600.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRADD20220000072 02/22/2022  Craigleith 4242000006141000000 180 SLEEPYHOLLOW PLAN 775 LOT 33 Addition 110 - Single House, 192 Issued $500,000.00
ROAD single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220000093 02/24/2022  Craigleith 4242000003361100000 128 LAKESHORE PLAN 529 PT LOT 161  Addition 110 - Single House, 40 Issued $300,000.00
ROAD EAST RP single detached home,
16R4954 PART 2 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20220000117 02/28/2022  Lora Bay 4242000015242080000 121 EAST RIDGE DR  PLAN 16M2 LOT 5 Addition 110 - Single House, 25 Issued $100,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRD20220000065

PRDEM20210001387

PRDW20210000965

PRDW20210001116

PRDW20210001145

PRDW20210001449

PRDW20210001450

PRDW20210001451

02/04/2022

02/04/2022

02/04/2022

02/14/2022

02/28/2022

02/14/2022

02/14/2022

02/04/2022

Clarksburg

Lora Bay 4242000015123000000
Camperdown  4242000006486990000
Craigleith 4242000002129070000

Thornbury West 4242000018144000000

Craigleith 4242000002129070000
Craigleith 4242000002129070000
Craigleith 4242000002129070000

305 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

119 SEBASTIAN ST

417211 10TH LINE

4242000012161000000 224 MARSH STREET  PLAN 113 PT LOTS 24

AND 25

PLAN 562 PT LOT 14
AND RP

RD87 PARTS 12 AND 13

PLAN 442 LOT 14

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
87

TOWN PLOT PARK PT
LOT 17
ALFRED W/S

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

664 - Apartment/Condo

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

18 Issued

0 Issued

216 Issued

313 Issued -

Const.
Started

760 Issued

216 Issued

150 Issued

147 Issued

$5,000.00

$14,000.00

$450,000.00

$ 626,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$330,000.00

$330,000.00

$300,000.00
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PRDW20210001452

PRDW20210001453

PRDW20210001454

PRDW20220000050

PRDW20220000068

PRDW20220000069

PRDW20220000070

PRDW20220000071

PRDW20220000082

02/04/2022

02/04/2022

02/08/2022

02/07/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/16/2022

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000002129070000 PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38 Dwelling
4242000002129070000 PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38 Dwelling
4242000002129070000 PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38 Dwelling
4242000015242580000 PLAN 16M2 LOT 30 Dwelling
4242000002129070000 Dwelling
4242000002129070000 Dwelling
4242000002129070000 Dwelling
4242000002129070000 Dwelling
4242000003332000000 145 KANDAHAR LANE PLAN 824 LOT 34 Dwelling

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

170 Issued

546 Issued

379 Issued

607 Issued

192 Issued

218 Issued

390 Issued

379 Issued

365 Issued

$300,000.00

$405,000.00

$390,000.00

$1,900,000.00

$380,000.00

$360,000.00

$405,000.00

$440,000.00

$333,333.00
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PRDW20220000083

PRDW20220000084

PRFB20220000064

PRFB20220000066

PRFB20220000081

PRFB20220000103

PRREN20210001385

PRREN20220000028

PRREN20220000029

02/16/2022

02/16/2022

02/16/2022

02/07/2022

02/14/2022

02/14/2022

02/10/2022

02/08/2022

02/22/2022

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Clarksburg

Lora Bay

Craigleith

4242000003332000000

4242000003332000000

4242000006084800000

4242000003001450000

4242000015301130000

4242000015009050000

4242000012220000000

4242000015176000000

4242000020004980000

145 KANDAHAR LANE PLAN 824 LOT 34

145 KANDAHAR LANE PLAN 824 LOT 34

107 MILLENNIUM
WAY

171 SNOWBRIDGE

WAY, Unit:37

162 LANDRY LANE

143 HIGH BLUFF

LANE

200 MARSH STREET

115 39TH SRD

PLAN 16M7 LOT 65

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

GSCP 116 LEVEL 1 UNIT Finished Basement

15

PLAN 16M49 LOT 4

PLAN 16M48 LOT 5

CON 12 PT LOT 40 RP
16R311
PART 1

GCP 61 LEVEL 1 UNIT
63

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

310 - Apartment,
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,
quadruple

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

510 - Retail and
wholesale outlets; retail
outlet, department
store, photog

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

540 - Restaurant, bar,
tavern, night club, diner,
donut shop

368 Issued

368 Issued

110 Issued

90 Issued

181 Issued

145 Issued

269 Issued

50 Issued

161 Issued

$333,333.00

$333,333.00

$80,000.00

$50,000.00

$200,000.00

$150,000.00

$500,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
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PRREN20220000067 02/11/2022  Craigleith 4242000003292000000 796455 GREY ROAD CON 2 N PT LOT 19 Renovations 530 - Hotel, hotel/motel, 3 Issued $1,000.00
19 motor hotel
PRREN20220000092 02/17/2022  Craigleith 4242000006255020000 146 ARROWHEAD Renovations 110 - Single House, 35 Issued $50,000.00
CRES single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRREN20220000100 02/11/2022 Lora Bay 4242000015092020000 132 LAKE DR PLAN 931 PT LOT 36 RP Renovations 110 - Single House, 18 Issued $25,000.00
16R3735 PART 3 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSS20220000075  02/08/2022  Craigleith 4242000006141000000 180 SLEEPYHOLLOW PLAN 775 LOT 33 Site Services 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $ 25,000.00
ROAD single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20210001445 02/10/2022  Clarksburg 4242000012220000000 200 MARSH STREET  PLAN 562 PT LOT 29 RP Sewage System New 510 - Retail and 0 Issued $30,000.00
16R7835 PT PART 1 RP wholesale outlets; retail
16R8856 outlet, department
PART 1 store, photog
PRSSN20220000105 02/22/2022  Craigleith 4242000006347000000 PLAN 388 LOT 3TO4 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 60 Issued $25,000.00
SAVE & single detached home,
EXCEPT PARTS 19 & 20 bungalow, linked home
PLAN RD (linked at
95 *
Total Number of Permits Issued: 39

Total Construction Value: $ 10,949,399.00



