Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
February											
	PRACC20210001458	02/11/2022	All Other Areas	4242000008052000000	516450 7TH LINE	COLLINGWOOD CON 8 PT LOTS 22 AND 23 RP 16R10292 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	40	Issued	\$25,000.00
	PRADD20210000598	02/11/2022	All Other Areas	4242000011208000000	357065 BLUE MTNS- EUPHRASIA TWLN	CON 12 W PT LOT 31	Addition	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	93	Issued	\$55,800.00
	PRADD20210001337	02/17/2022	All Other Areas	4242000007010000000	629007 GREY ROAD 119	CON 6 S PT LOT 16	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	26	Issued	\$52,000.00
	PRADD20220000026	02/22/2022	Thornbury East	4242000016160000000	150 BAY ST E		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	21	Issued	\$45,600.00
	PRADD20220000072	02/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000006141000000	180 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD	PLAN 775 LOT 33	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	192	Issued	\$500,000.00
	PRADD20220000093	02/24/2022	Craigleith	4242000003361100000	128 LAKESHORE ROAD EAST	PLAN 529 PT LOT 161 RP 16R4954 PART 2	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	40	Issued	\$300,000.00
	PRADD20220000117	02/28/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015242080000	121 EAST RIDGE DR	PLAN 16M2 LOT 5	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	25	Issued	\$100,000.00

PRD20220000065	02/04/2022	Clarksburg	4242000012161000000	224 MARSH STREET	PLAN 113 PT LOTS 24 AND 25 PLAN 562 PT LOT 14 AND RP RD87 PARTS 12 AND 13	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	18	Issued	\$5,000.00
PRDEM20210001387	02/04/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015123000000	305 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 442 LOT 14	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$14,000.00
PRDW20210000965	02/04/2022	Camperdown	4242000006486990000	119 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 87	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	216	Issued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210001116	02/14/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued - Const. Started	\$ 626,000.00
PRDW20210001145	02/28/2022	Thornbury West	4242000018144000000	417211 10TH LINE	TOWN PLOT PARK PT LOT 17 ALFRED W/S	Dwelling	664 - Apartment/Condo	760	Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20210001449	02/14/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	216	Issued	\$330,000.00
PRDW20210001450	02/14/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	150	Issued	\$330,000.00
PRDW20210001451	02/04/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	147	Issued	\$300,000.00

PRDW20210001452	02/04/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	170 Issued	\$300,000.00
PRDW20210001453	02/04/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	546 Issued	\$405,000.00
PRDW20210001454	02/08/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 38	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	379 Issued	\$390,000.00
PRDW20220000050	02/07/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015242580000		PLAN 16M2 LOT 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	607 Issued	\$1,900,000.00
PRDW20220000068	02/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	192 Issued	\$380,000.00
PRDW20220000069	02/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	218 Issued	\$360,000.00
PRDW20220000070	02/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	390 Issued	\$405,000.00
PRDW20220000071	02/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000002129070000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	379 Issued	\$440,000.00
PRDW20220000082	02/16/2022	Craigleith	4242000003332000000	145 KANDAHAR LANE	PLAN 824 LOT 34	Dwelling	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	365 Issued	\$333,333.00

PRDW20220000083	02/16/2022	Craigleith	4242000003332000000	145 KANDAHAR LANE	PLAN 824 LOT 34	Dwelling	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	368 Issued	\$333,333.00
PRDW20220000084	02/16/2022	Craigleith	4242000003332000000	145 KANDAHAR LANE	PLAN 824 LOT 34	Dwelling	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	368 Issued	\$333,333.00
PRFB20220000064	02/16/2022		4242000006084800000	107 MILLENNIUM WAY	PLAN 16M7 LOT 65	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	110 Issued	\$80,000.00
PRFB20220000066	02/07/2022	Craigleith	4242000003001450000		GSCP 116 LEVEL 1 UNIT 15	Finished Basement	115 - Single House - Condominium	90 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRFB20220000081	02/14/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015301130000	162 LANDRY LANE	PLAN 16M49 LOT 4	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	181 Issued	\$200,000.00
PRFB20220000103	02/14/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015009050000	143 HIGH BLUFF LANE	PLAN 16M48 LOT 5	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	145 Issued	\$150,000.00
PRREN20210001385	02/10/2022	Clarksburg	4242000012220000000	200 MARSH STREET		Renovations	510 - Retail and wholesale outlets; retail outlet, department store, photog	269 Issued	\$500,000.00
PRREN20220000028	02/08/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015176000000	115 39TH SRD	CON 12 PT LOT 40 RP 16R311 PART 1	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	50 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRREN20220000029	02/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000020004980000		GCP 61 LEVEL 1 UNIT 63	Renovations	540 - Restaurant, bar, tavern, night club, diner, donut shop	161 Issued	\$50,000.00

	PRREN20220000067	02/11/2022	Craigleith	4242000003292000000	796455 GREY ROAD 19	CON 2 N PT LOT 19	Renovations	530 - Hotel, hotel/motel, motor hotel	3 Issued	\$1,000.00
	PRREN20220000092	02/17/2022	Craigleith	4242000006255020000	146 ARROWHEAD CRES		Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	35 Issued	\$50,000.00
	PRREN20220000100	02/11/2022	Lora Bay	4242000015092020000	132 LAKE DR	PLAN 931 PT LOT 36 RP 16R3735 PART 3	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	18 Issued	\$25,000.00
	PRSS20220000075	02/08/2022	Craigleith	4242000006141000000	180 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD	PLAN 775 LOT 33	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$ 25,000.00
	PRSSN20210001445	02/10/2022	Clarksburg	4242000012220000000	200 MARSH STREET	PLAN 562 PT LOT 29 RP 16R7835 PT PART 1 RP 16R8856 PART 1	Sewage System New	510 - Retail and wholesale outlets; retail outlet, department store, photog	0 Issued	\$30,000.00
	PRSSN20220000105	02/22/2022	Craigleith	4242000006347000000		PLAN 388 LOT 3 TO 4 SAVE & EXCEPT PARTS 19 & 20 PLAN RD 95 *	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	60 Issued	\$25,000.00
Total Number	of Permits Issued:	39								
	struction Value:									\$ 10,949,399.00